FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2017-12-10
Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)

20118300 - Course n°2 | Finale - Montpellier

Catégorie V5

C1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

4A

Fabrice Roy

Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon

111.35+2

09h42:00+21
47483647

113.35

452.3

358.76



http://www.ffck.org

